
Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 LAURENS Noa CD12 13 4 1

2 ARFIRE Raphael enzo CD34 11 4 1

3 BROILLIARD Clément CD81 8 3 1

4 DROUMAGUET Lilian CD82 8 2 1

5 BOYER Noe CD81 6 4 1

6 RICHEUX Arthur CD34 6 2 1

7 LE Hugo CD82 4 2 1

8 GAMMACURTA Maxence CD32 4 1 1

9 THEZELAIS Victor CD31 4 1 1

10 LE PAPE Aurélien CD32 2 0 1

11 NICOLAS Antoine CD11 2 0 1

12 PRUDHOMME Leo CD81 2 0 1

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 NURIT Aurélien CD48 89 2 2

2 TEIL Raphael CD30 76 2 2

3 GUYOT Liem CD34 72 0 2

4 ZORATTO Luca CD31 68 3 2

5 CARMARAN Julian CD31 59 2 2

6 MIMALE PORTAIL Jean CD32 58 3 2

7 THEZELAIS Lucas CD31 53 3 2

8 FERRY-MERCERON Paul CD81 51 2 2

9 VISENTIN Raphaël CD32 42 0 2

10 ALLAIRE Louen CD46 41 3 2

11 PORTES Tristan CD31 39 2 2

12 TUAILLON Aubin CD34 30 4 2

13 CHAZE Kilian CD30 28 3 2

14 GABARRE Antonin CD11 24 1 2

15 PRUDHOMME Thomas CD81 24 1 2

16 MEZINSKI JOULIA Egon CD66 22 0 2

17 RUENEUVE Thibaut CD12 21 0 1

18 MARTIN Gabriel CD31 15 2 1

19 ARFIRE Raphael enzo CD34 13 4 1

20 BALMAIN Gabriel CD31 13 1 1

21 LAURENS Noa CD12 11 4 1

22 BOYER Noe CD81 8 4 1

23 ALCAMISI-MARTIN Sandro CD30 8 2 1

24 BROILLIARD Clément CD81 6 3 1

25 LE Hugo CD82 6 2 1

26 SAULNIER-RAFFIN Erwan CD31 4 0 1

27 NICOLAS Antoine CD11 4 0 1

28 PRUDHOMME Leo CD81 4 0 1
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 BOIX Matéo CD30 133 3 2

2 BIGEREL Aurélien CD34 118 3 2

3 RIHOUEY Nolhan CD31 114 2 2

4 QUET Maxence CD30 103 4 2

5 MIOSSEC Elowan CD46 95 4 2

6 BORRELLY Milo CD34 88 3 2

7 ESTIVALS Gatien CD12 86 2 2

8 DUJANCOURT Esteban CD31 80 4 2

9 VANDEMOORTELE César CD48 78 3 2

10 ERBIN Mael CD81 74 2 2

11 ANDRE Gaetan CD46 73 4 2

12 CALVINHO Romain CD31 68 4 2

13 JAUGEY Louis CD12 65 2 1

14 HACHEZ Théo CD66 61 1 1

15 JACINTO Jules CD12 51 3 2

16 GAUDILLAT Antoine CD30 43 1 1

17 RAZAFIMAHANDRY Milann CD34 43 1 1

18 THOMAS Rémi CD81 41 0 1

19 FERRERI-PUJOS Louis CD81 33 1 1

20 TRIAES Vadim CD66 25 2 1

21 PERETTI Timothé CD11 25 2 1

22 HOOFD Louis CD31 25 2 1

23 AGEORGES Thomas CD46 23 1 1

24 POUGET Antoine CD12 20 2 1

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 GOURDON Mathias CD31 145 4 2

2 BRACCO Corentin CD66 145 4 2

3 BIGEREL Matéo CD34 141 3 2

4 TISSIER Sacha CD34 135 4 2

5 BELLEC Arthur CD12 126 2 2

6 VANDENBERGHE Clement CD31 123 4 2

7 ARNAUD Axel CD34 118 4 2

8 BUSSY Loïc CD81 116 1 2

9 LAURENT Kylian CD31 114 1 2

10 REDER Matthieu CD31 108 4 2

11 ANDRE Clement CD46 96 2 2

12 LONG Evan CD34 68 2 1

13 JURQUET FAYOLLE Leo CD30 61 0 1

14 GACHET Loïs CD31 55 2 1

15 BARDE Valentin CD31 53 2 1

16 PETIT Theo CD31 53 1 1

17 COOREN Ewan CD30 53 1 1
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 TOURREAU Romane CD30 11 4 1

2 PY Suzanne CD12 7 3 1

3 DURHONE Emmy CD48 4 1 1

4 URBAN Alice CD81 2 0 1

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 LAURENT Kathlyn CD31 86 1 2

2 GAUDIEUX Romane CD81 58 4 2

3 ASSALIT Meï-linh CD31 36 2 2

4 TROUCHE Clara CD12 33 3 2

5 RUMEAU Chloe CD11 26 3 2

6 REYNES Lucile CD46 26 2 2

7 DAVID Lou CD81 26 2 2

8 TOURREAU Romane CD30 13 4 1

9 COURTOIS Capucine CD81 11 2 1

10 MOIGNOUX Elisa CD66 11 0 1

11 GONY Jade CD48 11 0 1

12 PY Suzanne CD12 8 3 1

13 DELAHAYE Youna CD32 8 2 1

14 GROSSAT Mathilde CD81 6 0 1

15 URBAN Alice CD81 6 0 1
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 FARRELL Armance CD30 75 4 2

2 LEMOINE Clemence CD66 66 3 2

3 JURQUET-FAYOLLE Zoé CD30 66 2 2

4 GRASSET Mélissa CD31 56 2 2

5 FOUCAULT Clara CD46 55 4 2

6 LIN-CHAN Marianne CD31 50 2 1

7 BLANCHETTE Yvana CD11 44 1 2

8 CATALA Lucie CD66 39 2 2

9 SABATIER Emmeline CD12 36 2 2

10 BOUSQUET Alice CD12 20 2 1

11 BOULARAND Faustine CD12 11 0 1

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 MOIROD Cyrielle CD31 96 4 2

2 SABATIER Annaëlle CD12 95 4 2

3 GRANJON Lucie CD31 88 2 2

4 RAYNAUD Claire CD11 86 1 2

5 ARESSY Alyssa CD31 83 2 2

6 TROUCHE Lisa CD12 71 3 2

7 CROUZET Malhia CD46 70 4 2

8 ORTOLA Laura CD31 69 2 2

9 GUERIN Malia CD30 51 4 2

10 MIMALE PORTAIL Eva CD32 48 3 2

11 FREJEFOND Diona CD11 45 2 1

12 GAYRAUD Julie CD12 43 3 2

13 LAHOREAU Mylène CD82 41 0 1

14 DARCHE Fanny CD11 33 1 1

15 PAULET Ludivine CD81 31 0 1

16 BARAL Emma CD46 25 2 1
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 BROILLIARD Clément CD81 1 2 1

COURTOIS Capucine CD81

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 ZORATTO Luca CD31 1 2 1

GAUDIEUX Romane CD81

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 RIHOUEY Nolhan CD31 1 2 1

FARRELL Armance CD30

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 BUSSY Loïc CD81 1 2 1

LAHOREAU Mylène CD82

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 ARFIRE Raphael enzo CD34 1 2 1

LAURENS Noa CD12

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 NURIT Aurélien CD48 1 2 1

ZORATTO Luca CD31

Mixte Pou

Mixte Ben

Mixte Min

Mixte Cad
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Double Hommes Pou

Double Hommes Ben



Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 BOIX Matéo CD30 1 2 1

QUET Maxence CD30

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 BIGEREL Matéo CD34 1 1

LONG Evan CD34

1 GOURDON Mathias CD34 1 1

TISSIER Sacha CD34

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 REYNES Lucile CD46 1 2 1

TROUCHE Clara CD12

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 FARRELL Armance CD30 1 2 1

JURQUET-FAYOLLE Zoé CD30

Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Victoires Nb étapes
1 LAHOREAU Mylène CD82 1 2 1

SABATIER Annaëlle CD12

Double Dames Min

Double Dames Cad

Double Hommes Min

Double Hommes Cad

Double Dames Ben
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